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ION COMMITTEE ON 01T OCTOBER, 2018

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR STUDENT NURSES (ALL CATEGORIE S)

Sl Date Day Holidays No. of Days |
No. -
. | 01.01.2018 Monday | New Year 2018 A
|2 | 12012018 Friday | Birthday of Swami Vivekananda [
Be, 22.01.2018 Monday | Saraswati Puja (Sree Panchami) | I
4. 23.01.2018 | Tuesday | Netaji's Birthday - 1
[ 26.01.2018 Friday Republic Day I
6. 14.02.2018 Wednesday | Shivaratri |
7. 01.03.2018 Thursday | Doljatra (Holi) ]
8. 02.03.2018 ~ Friday Addl. Day for Doljatra (Holi) 1 B
9. 30.03.2018 F 11d’1\ Good Friday 1
a1 14.04.2018 _§_a_tu1dd_\_ Dr. B.R. Ambedkar’s Birthday 1 5
1. | 15.04.2018 Sunday | Bengali New Year Day 1
| 12.] 30.04.2018 Monday | Buddha Purnima 1 |
13. | 01,05.2018 Tuesday | May Day =g
14. | 02.05.2018 | Wednesday | Sab-¢-Barat (for Muslims only) |
151 09.05.2018 | Wednesday | Rabindranath’s Birthday |
16. | 16.06.2018 Saturday | ID-UI-FITAR 1
[ s R 2018 Saturday | Hui Divas (ForAdivasi Santal only) |
18.| 15.08.2018 | Wednesday | Independence Day | ]
19.| 22082018 | Wednesday | [d-Ud-Joha (Bakrid) [
20. [ 03.09.2018 Monday | Janmastami B , 1
21. | 21.09.2018 Friday Muharram i : |
22 0210.2018 Tuesday | Birthday of Gandhiji ' 1
23.| 08.10.2018 Monday | Mahalaya ]
24. | 15.10.2018 Monday | Durga Puja Maha Sasthi
25.| 16.10.2018 Tuesday | Durga Puja Maha Saptami
26. 17.10.2018 Wednesday | Durga Puja Maha Asthami
27.1 18.10.2018 lhuléda}, Durga Puja Nabami s
28. ] 19.10.2018 Friday Durga Puja Vijaya Dasami | I
29. | 20.10.2018 Saturday | Additional day for Durga Puja
30. | 22.10.2018 __Monday | Additional Durga Puja
e 23.10.2018 | Tuesday | Additional Day of Durga Puja e
| 32.] 24.10.2018 | Wednesday | Laxmi Puja |
oo 33 S T070TS Thursday | Additional day for Laxmi Puja £
34. | 06.11.2018 Tuesday | Kali Puja i ;
35.| 07.11.2018 Wt.dm,bddv _Additional day for Kali Puja A 4
36. | 08.11.2018 Thursday | Additional day for Kali Puja
37.1 09.11.2018 Friday Bhatridwitiva
38. | 13.11.2048 Tuesday | Chhat Puja s o
39, | 23.I 1.2018 | I Iidd.\ Guru Nanak's Bmhda\ enik RS
40. 122018 | W Ldn_n,sd_q\ Fatcha- Dwaz- Dah’&m t Py
41, 7&.17 20[8 | Tuesday |C hristmas Day | _
I ~ TOTAL HOLIDAYS " [TATFORTY- |
ONE) DAYS
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